
accesorii sanitare

I.D.: 49245919

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.142,74 RON - 1.142,74 RON

Descriere: cablu 2x2,5 25 2,52 63 diblu fi 6 10 0,17 1,7 montaj kit 1 15,13 15,13 prelungitor 5p 5m 1 29,41 29,41 prelungitor 5p 3m 1 23,53 23,53 pompa apa 1 201,68 201,68 pompa stropit 16l 1 96,64 96,64 cablu 4x4 50 6,3 315 pasta super rigips 25 kg 1 54,62 54,62 trafalet 2 10,93 21,86 gratar 2 2,94 5,88 pensula 1 5,04 5,04 prelungitor trafalet 2 19,33 38,66 sarma 2 5,88 11,76 boloboc 1 24,37 24,37 niplu 3/4 1 3,36 3,36 lavabila 1 231,1 231,1
